SMD0603 Low Resistance Series
Low Resistance Resettable Fuse PTC SMD0603 Series
Features
RoHS Compliant ＆ Halogen Free
faster tripping, 0603 Dimension, Surface mountable, Solid state
Operation Current: 0.35A~3.0A
Maximum Voltage: 6V
Operating Temperature：-40℃ to +85℃

JK-SMD-0603-300L E 1.45 1.85 0.65 1.05 0.7 1.4 0.15 0.1 - - 3days 18days
SMD0603 Low Resistance Series
Electrical characteristics(25℃)
Part Number
I Hold I Trip Vmax Imax
Pd
Max
Maximum Time
to Trip Resistance（Ω） Certification Delivery Time
A A DC A W
Current
（A）
Time
（S） Rimin R1max UL TUV
in stock Produce
JK-SMD-0603-035L 0.35 0.70 6.0V 50 0.50 8.0 0.1 0.15 1.0 - - 3days 18days
JK-SMD-0603-050L 0.5 1.0 6.0V 50 0.50 8.0 0.6 0.07 0.4 - - 3days 18days
JK-SMD-0603-075L 0.75 1.5 6.0V 50 0.50 8.0 1.0 0.055 0.25 - - 3days 18days
JK-SMD-0603-100L 1.0 2.0 6.0V 50 0.50 8.0 2.0 0.045 0.12 - - 3days 18days
JK-SMD-0603-125L 1.25 2.5 6.0V 50 0.50 8.0 3.0 0.035 0.10 - - 3days 18days
JK-SMD-0603-150L 1.5 3.0 6.0V 50 0.50 8.0 4.0 0.025 0.08 - - 3days 18days
JK-SMD-0603-175L 1.75 3.5 6.0V 50 0.50 8.0 5.0 0.015 0.07 - - 3days 18days
JK-SMD-0603-200L 2.0 4.0 6.0V 50 0.50 8.0 5.0 0.012 0.06 - - 3days 18days
JK-SMD-0603-260L 2.6 5.2 6.0V 50 0.50 8.0 5.0 0.008 0.05 - - 3days 18days
JK-SMD-0603-300L 3.0 6.0 6.0V 50 0.50 8.0 5.0 0.008 0.04 - - 3days 18days
Ihold = Hold Current. Maximum current device will not trip in 25°C still air.
Itrip = Trip Current. Minimum current at which the device will always trip in 25°C still air.